550-1,500 VA, Sine Wave
Uninterruptible Power Supply for
Emergency Lighting Applications
Electronics
Input
• Input power factor self-correcting to > 0.95
• Frequency 60.0 Hz ± 2.5 Hz
• Input Voltage Tolerance +10% to -15%

System Input/Output Ratings
Ordering Information
Ordering Example Dimensions/Weights
NOTES: 1) Maximum input current.
System One-Line Diagram
ALL SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
550 VA    1000 VA 1500 VA
Cabinet & 223 lbs. 223 lbs. 262 lbs.
Electronics (101 kg) (101 kg) (119 kg)
Sealed Lead
Calcium Batteries
90 Min. Backup 121 lbs. 203 lbs. 288 lbs.
(60.5 kg) (92 kg) (131 kg)
10 Min. Backup 44 lbs. 59 lbs 88 lbs
(97 kg) (119 kg) (194 kg)
20 Min. Backup 54 lbs. 88 lbs. 108 lbs
(119 kg) (194 kg) (238 kg)
16.6”
(42.16 cm)
31.0”
(78.74 cm)
39.0”
(99.06 cm)
INPUT (Select One) OUTPUT (Select One)  HEAT
MODEL CAPACITY AC INPUT INPUT AVAILABLE OUTPUT VOLTAGES/          BREAKERS       REJECTION
VOLTAGES AMPS1 MAX. LOAD AMPS2 INCLUDED          (Btu/hr)
120 V 277 V
LMUPS550 550 VA 120 6.5                        4.6 1
277 2.8 2.0                          1 410
LMUPS1000 1,000 VA 120 11.5                      8.3 3
277 5.0 3.6                          3 545
LMUPS1500 1,500 VA 120 17.2                      12.5 3
277 7.4 5.4                          3                      615
272 West Stag Park Service Road • Burgaw, NC 28425
(910) 259-1131 • FAX (800) 403-6927